
THfi LONDON &A2ETTE, AUGUS* 21, 1894.

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

|Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bank of Whitehaven Limited
Barnsley Banking Company Limited
Bradford Banking Company Limited
Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited

Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited ..
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited

Halifax and Huddersfield Union BankingCompany Limited
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited...
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited... ...
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited ... ... ...

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ...

Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ... ...
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited.. ...

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Corn-

North and South Wales Bank Limited
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited ...

Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company Limited ...
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company

Sheffield Banking Company Limited
Stamford, Spalding,and Boston Banking Company Limited
Stuckey's Banking Company Limited ,
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited ...

Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Limited
West Biding Union Banking Company Limited ...
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Limited
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited ...

York City and County Banking Company Limited
Yorkshire Banking Company Limited ... ... ...
York Union Banking Company Limited

Whitehaven
Barnsley
Bradford ... . .
Bradford
Burton-npon-Trent

Cheltenham

Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Huddersfield ...
Hull ... ••• .»• ...

Harrogate

Lancaster .«
Leicester

Nottingham .M ... ...

Liverpool

Nottingham ... .«

Sheffield

Sheffield .. . . . .
Sheffield
Stamford ••• ••• ...
Langport ... ••• ...
Richmond

Wakefield
Huddersfield ... ... ...
Whitehaven ... ... ...
Salisbury

York

York

1

Average
Amount.

£
v 10673

4716
17092
1.5944
14695

24157
15653
31327
34695

7187

11035
9119

15348
25898
24886

18230

49208
23415
37315

11927

34172

19660

21958

8258

14238
13234
30675

123590
30229"

9801
13601
20415
51603

77311
89241
69734

Inland Revenue Office, August 18, 1894.

J. S. PURCELL, Registrar ot Hank Returns.


