## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								Average Amount
						<del></del>		£
Bank of Whitehaven Limited			•••	Whitehaven	•••	•••	•••	10673
Barnsley Banking Company Limited	•••		•••	Dame et all	•••	•••	•••	4716
Bradford Banking Company Limited	•••			Bradford	•••	•••	•••	17092
Bradford Commercial Banking Company	Limit	ed	•••	Dandena	•••	•••	•••	15944
Burton Union Bank Limited	•••	•••	•••	Burton-upon-		•••	. •••	, 14695
G-11 10 1 1 1 1 2				<b>a</b>				
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Comp	any Li	imited	•••		•••	•••	•••	24157
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited	•••	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	15653
County of Gloucester Banking Company	Limit	ted	•••		•••	•••	•••	31327
Cumberland Union Banking Company I	aimited	•••	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	34695
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Compar	y Lim	ited	•••	Derby	eé.	•••	•••	7187
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking	Comps	ın <del>v</del> Lim	ited	Halifax		•••		11035
Halifax Commercial Banking Company					***	•••		9119
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company	Limite	d	•••	VT 110	•••			15348
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited		•••	•••	TT 11 011	•••		•••	25898
Hull Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	•••	TT 11	***	•••	•••	24886
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Com	p <b>any</b> L	imited	•••	Harrogate	•••	•••		18230
I Dankin a Camanan				T			]	10000
Lancaster Banking Company	3	•••	•••		040	•••	•••	49208
Leicestershire Banking Company Limited			***		***		•••	23415
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Limite	:a	•••	Lincoln	***	•••	•••	37315
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire	Bank	ing Co	m-					
pany Limited	•••	•••	•••	Nottingham		•••	•••	11927
North and South Wales Bank Limited Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bar	••• nkin <i>o</i>	Compa	n <b>v</b>	Liverpool	***	•••		34172
Limited		•••		Nottingham	•••	140		19660
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Limit	ed	•••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	21958
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Com				Sheffield	•••	•••		8258
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Ba	nking	Compa	ny 	Sheffield	•••	•••		14238
Sheffield Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	]	Sheffield	•••	•••		13234
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking (	Compar	ay Limit	ted	Stamford	***	•••		30675
Stuckey's Banking Company Limited	,•••	***	•••	Langport	•••	•••	•••	123590
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Con	npany	Limited	l	Richmond	***.	•••	•••	30229
Whatald and Paraday IInian Bank Tim	nitad			Woke 6ala			ł	0001
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Lin	uived .imita	•••	•••	Wakefield	•••	•••	•••	9801
West Riding Union Banking Company I Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Compa	rentroca	mited		Huddersfield Whitehaven	•••	•••	***	13601
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Lin	nited		***	Whitehaven	***	•••	•••	20415
M HIS WHO DOLOGE DELIKING COMPANY DIE	TIPOT.	•••	•••	Salisbury	***	•••	•••	51603
York City and County Banking Compan	y Limi	ited		York	•••	•••	,	77311
Yorkshire Banking Company Limited		•••		Leeds	•••	•••	•••	89241
York Union Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	•••	York	***	•••	•••	69734
York Union Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	***	York	•••	•••	•••	69734

Inland Revenue Office, August 18, 1894.

J. S. PURCELL, Registrar of Bank Returns.